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List of Participating Surety Member Companies
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Writing Companies

Within the document, press CTRL-F to open a Find/Search box

Allianz Trade
Surety Claims Department
Regina E. Gaebel
100 International Dr., 22" Floor
Baltimore, MD 21202
Phone: (630) 577-8015

Email: AZTSuretylLegal@amer.allianz-trade.com

WRITING COMPANIES:

Euler Hermes North America Insurance Company
Fireman’s Fund Insurance Company

American Alternative Insurance Corporation
William Brady
555 College Road East
Princeton, NJ 08543
Phone: (267) 817-8501
Email: reportsuretyclaims@munichre.com

Amerisure Surety
Christy Zabek
P.O. Box 9098
Farmington Hills, MI 48333-9098
Phone: (248) 426-7842
Email: suretyclaims@amerisure.com
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Antilles Insurance
Raymond Perez
Phone: (787) 474-4900
Email: rperez@anglo-antilles.com

Arch Insurance Company Claims Department
Surety Claims
P.O. Box 542033
Omaha, NE 68154
Phone: (877) 688-2724
Email: suretyclaims@archinsurance.com

Berkshire Hathaway Group
Kelly Perry
1100 Abernathy Rd., NE, Suite 1200
Atlanta, GA 30328
Phone: (770) 871-3016
Email: kelly.perry@bhspecialty.com

WRITING COMPANIES:

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company
National Indemnity Company

CapSpecialty, Inc.
Dennis E. McDonnell
1600 Aspen Commons, Ste. 300
Middleton, WI 53562
Phone: (608) 829-4210
Email: bondclaims@capspecialty.com
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WRITING COMPANIES:
Capitol Indemnity Corporation
Platte River Insurance Company

The Cincinnati Insurance Company
Mike Fox
6200 S. Gilmore Rd.
Fairfield, OH 45014
Phone: (513) 870-2130
Email: Mike fox@cinfin.com

Crum & Forster
David Thomas, Senior Vice President, Claims
305 Madison Avenue
Morristown, NJ 07960
Phone: 1-800-690-5520
Email: SuretyClaimsSupport@cfins.com

FCCl Insurance Group
Jim Kisner
6300 University Pkwy
Sarasota, FL 34240
Phone: (941) 907-7547
Email: jkisner@fcci-group.com

Frankenmuth Surety
a Division of Frankenmuth Insurance
Kathleen Maloney
Director, Surety Claims
701 US Route One
Suite 1
Yarmouth, ME 04096
Phone: (704) 421-7002
Email: Kathleen.Maloney@fmins.com
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Great American
Mark V. Vicario
Divisional Sr. Vice President, Bond Division
301 East 4t Street
24th Floor
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
Phone: (513) 369-5058
Email: mvicario@GAIG.COM

Hanover Insurance Company
Kathy Sirard
440 Lincoln Street
Worcester, MA 01653
Phone: (508) 855-3424
Email: ksirard@hanover.com

Hartford (The)
Greg Daily
One Hartford Plaza T-14
Hartford, CT 06155
Phone: (888) 266-3488
Email: Bond.claims@thehartford.com

Hudson Insurance Company
Chris Morkan, Claim Director
Post Office Box 6818
Scranton, PA 18505
Phone: (866) 546-3981
Email: HudsonClaims300@hudsoninsgroup.com

|IAT Insurance Group
Marisol Salazar
One Newark Center


mailto:mvicario@GAIG.COM
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Newark, NJ 07102
Phone: (973) 776-8799
Email: marisol.salazar@iatinsurance.com

ICW Group

Sue Karlan
15025 Innovation Drive
San Diego, CA 92128
Phone: (858) 350-7213
Email: skarlan@icwgroup.com

Indiana Lumbermens Insurance Company
Harold Jamison
2005 Market Street, Suite 1200
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Phone: (267) 825-9336
Email: hjamison@plmins.com

Intact Insurance Surety Group
Terry Dahl
Surety Claims Sr. Director
One State Street Plaza, 31st Floor

New York, NY 10004
Phone: (212) 440-6550
Email: suretyclaims@intactinsurance.com

Jet Insurance Company
David Gonsalves
11440 Camel Commons Blvd., Ste. 207
Charlotte, NC 28226
Phone: (800) 438-1162
Email: claims@jetsurety.com
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Markel - Surety
Tracey Haley, Senior Director
Surety Claims
9500 Arboretum Blvd. Suite 400
Austin, Texas 78759
(512) 732-0099
Email: suretyclaims@markel.com

WRITING COMPANIES:
Markel Insurance Company
SureTec Insurance Company

Merchants Bonding Company
Jay Farley, Vice President, Claims
6700 Westown Parkway
West Des Moines, lowa 50266
Phone: (515) 243-8171
Email: claims@merchantsbonding.com

Nationwide Group
Surety Bond Claims
1100 Locust Street- Dept 2006
Des Moines, IA 50391-2006
Phone: (866) 387-0457
Fax: (877) 272-8782

Email: bondclaims@nationwide.com

Sompo International

Jeremy Sentman
12890 Lebanon Road


mailto:scott.olson@markel.com
mailto:jfarley@merchantsbonding.com
mailto:bondclaims@nationwide.com

Mt. Juliet, TN 37122
Phone: (877) 676-7575
Email: LexonClaimAdministration@sompo-intl.com

WRITING COMPANIES:

Endurance American Insurance Company
Endurance Assurance Corporation

Lexon Insurance Company

Bond Safeguard Insurance Company

Travelers
Kevin Lybeck
One Tower Square, S202A
Hartford, CT 06183
Phone: (860) 277-9332
Email: klybeck@travelers.com

Trisura Insurance Company
Ryan Slepskey
2 Stamford Plaza
Suite 1504
Stamford, CT 06901
Phone: (416) 214-2555
Email: USsuretyclaims@Trisura.com

United Casualty and Surety Insurance Company
Elizabeth Strausheim
303 Congress Street
Suite 502
Boston, MA 02210
Phone: (617) 326-3880
Email: elizabeth@unitedcasualty.com
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United Fire & Casualty Company
Surety Department
Stephanie Geer, VP Surety Claims
118 2" Ave. S.E./P.O. Box 73909
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401-52407

Phone: (515) 672-5074
Email: sgeer@unitedfiregroup.com

PREFERENCE FOR CLAIMS: 1. Email 2. Phone 3. Mail

WRITING COMPANIES:
Financial Pacific Insurance Company
United Fire & Casualty Company

West Bend Insurance Company
Jimmy Sparks
1900 South 18" Avenue
West Bend, WI 53095
(877) 922-5246
Email: legalsupport2@wbmi.com

Western National Mutual Insurance Company
Mark Jordan
4777 West 77t Street
Edina, MN 55435
Phone: (952) 921-9295
Email: pc.claims@wnins.com

Westfield Companies
David Kotnik
Post Office Box 5001
Westfield Center, OH 44251
Phone: (330) 887-0857
Email: suretyclaims@westfieldgrp.com
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